
K
C

V
M

 0
2/

24
 0

95
_7

	
A

d
ve

rt
is

e 
in

 V
al

uM
ai

l M
ag

az
in

e 
C

al
l (

81
6)

 2
83

-0
90

0 .

NOW OPEN!
7908 W. 151st St.

Overland Park, KS 66223

www.MyChaiCafe.com
913-522-2009

Follow Us

11 FREE
SAFFRON CHAI
With any purchase.
Not valid with any other offers.

With coupon only.
Expires: 03/31/24

11 FREE
LEMONADE OR ICED TEA

With any purchase.
Not valid with any other offers.

With coupon only.
Expires: 03/31/24

20% OFF
A RICE PLATTER OR SALAD

Limit 1 per coupon.
Not valid with any other offers.

With coupon only.
Expires: 03/31/24

20% OFF
A GYRO

Limit 1 per coupon.
Not valid with any other offers.

With coupon only.
Expires: 03/31/24

I N T R O D U C I N G
KOYLA & SAFFRON

CHAI TO KANSAS.

A PINCH OF

SAFFRON BREW TEA OVER
CHARCOAL

BRUNCH 
MANIA

SAT-SUN
11 AM - 2 PM

HALWA PURI
““““

--------------  REGULAR SIZE  --------------


